Special features
• Interface module for position
sensors
• Available with electrical isola-
tion (DC/DC transformer) as
an option
• Standardized output signals
0... 10 V

Page 2
Connection Assignment
Order designation
–M 011PU – 40
Series Type
110:  without galva-
nic isolation
160:  with galvanic
isolation
Output       Art.No.
0: 0 ... 20 mA
1: 0 ... 10 V
4: 4 ... 20 mA
0: 0 ... 20 mA
1: 0 ... 10 V
4: 4 ... 20 mA
400054010
400054011
400054014
400054060
400054061
400054064
Available on request
• Other output signals
• Extended adjustment ranges
Wiper
24 V
galvanic
------------
isolation
(MUP-160 only)
Uref
© 08/2023
The specifications contained in our datasheets are intended solely for informational purposes. The documented specification values are based on ideal operational and environmental conditions and
can vary significantly depending on the actual customer application.  Using our products at or close to one or more of the specified performance ranges can lead to limitations regarding other per-
formance parameters. It is therefore necessary that the end user verifies relevant performance parameters in the intended application. We reserve the right to change product specifications without
notice.
Novotechnik U.S., Inc.
155 Northboro Road
Southborough, MA 01772
Phone 508 485 2244